Artikelnummer
WAC00003.000
WAC00026-000
WVI00003-510
WVI00003-055
WVI00003-500
WVI00018-510
WVI00018-520
WVI00018-500
WVI100002-009
WHP00004
WHP00005
WHP00006
WHE00108-209
AHEO00006.223
WHE00108-214
WHE00108-210
WHE00027-202
WHE00027-203
WHE00027-204
WHE00027-210
WHE00027-201
WAC000018
WAC00020.301
WACO00020.313
WACO00001.055
WACO00014
WACO00005
WPA00002
UPA-00001
WHE00008-208
WHE00008-205
WHE00008-202
WHE00008-207
WHE00008-206
WHE00008-203
WHE00008-214
WHE00008-204
WHE00008-210
WHE00008-201
WHE00009-224
WHE00009-221
WHE00009-223
WHE00104-208
WHE00104-210

Worker Supply AB
Verkstadsgatan 2

856 33 Sundsvall

WORKER
SUPPLY

Benamning

Adapter Kask Plasma for horselskydd
Hjalmpase Kask

Hjalmvisir Kask Visor Stort Rokfargat
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor Stort Silver Mirror
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor Stort Transarent
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor V2 Plus Rokfargat
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor V2 Plus Silver Mirror
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor V2 Plus Transparent
Hjalmvisir Kask Visor V2 Rokfargat
Horselskydd Kask SC1 Gron

Horselskydd Kask SC2 Gul

Hérselskydd Kask SC3 Orange
Klatterhjalm Kask Superplasma PL Gra

Klatterhjalm Kask Superplasma PL HI Viz Réd

Klatterhjalm Kask Superplasma PL Pink
Klatterhjalm Kask Superplasma PL Svart
Klatterhjalm Kask Zenith PL Gul
Klatterhjalm Kask Zenith PL Orange
Klatterhjalm Kask Zenith PL Rod
Klatterhjalm Kask Zenith PL Svart
Klatterhjalm Kask Zenith PL Vit
Markeringsmarken Kask Plasma
Nackskydd Hi-Viz Kask for Plasma AQ
Nackskydd Kask for Plasma AQ
Reflexmarken Kask Plasma AQ
Reflexmarken Kask Zenith

Reservskruv Kask Visor

Reservskum Kask Plasma AQ
Vinterhuva Kask

Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Bla
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Gron
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Gul
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Ljusbla
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Moérkgron
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Orange
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Rosa
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Rod
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Svart
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma AQ Vit
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma Hi-Viz Grén
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma Hi-Viz Gul
Yrkeshjalm Kask Plasma Hi-Viz Réd
Yrkeshjalm Kask Superplasma AQ Bla
Yrkeshjalm Kask Superplasma AQ Svart

Org.nr Bankgiro
556803-1065 622-5429
VAT.nr

SE556803106501

KAJK

Prislista for Kask

Pris ex moms
99,00 SEK
92,00 SEK

533,00 SEK
784,80 SEK
604,00 SEK
533,00 SEK
673,00 SEK
462,00 SEK
470,40 SEK
378,00 SEK
453,00 SEK
523,00 SEK
825,00 SEK
1 006,40 SEK
825,00 SEK
825,00 SEK
895,20 SEK
895,20 SEK
895,20 SEK
995,20 SEK
995,20 SEK
53,00 SEK
276,00 SEK
250,00 SEK
216,00 SEK
216,00 SEK
71,00 SEK
151,20 SEK
336,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK

1 006,40 SEK

1 006,40 SEK

1 006,40 SEK

754,00 SEK
754,00 SEK

www.workersupply.se

info@workersupply.se



